Catholic Charities Madison
Heartland Health Outreach
Housing Initiatives Inc

(lowa) Institute for Community Alliances
Legal Action of Wisconsin Inc
Porchlight Inc

Porchlight Inc

Porchlight Inc

Porchlight Inc

Porchlight Inc

The Road Home

The Road Home

The Salvation Army of Dane County
The Salvation Army of Dane County
The Salvation Army of Dane County
The Salvation Army of Dane County

Sankofa Behavioral & Community Health Inc

Tellurian

Tenant Resource Center
Tenant Resource Center
YW(CA of Madison
YW(CA of Madison
YWCA of Madison

The Beacon (Dane County Day Resource Center)

HHO Rethke Terrace Supportive Services

HI Permanent Housing Supportive Services

ICA Dane CoC Coordinated Entry

LAW Eviction Defense Project

Porchlight Street Outreach

Porchlight Permanent Housing Case Management
Porchlight Shelter Case Management

Porchlight Transit for Economic Self-Sufficiency (TESS) /
Porchlight Dwelling Intervention Grants & Sustenance
TRH Moving Up

TRH Reducing Barriers Fund

TSA Emergency Family Shelter (Warming House)

TSA Diversion Case Manager

TSA Single Women/Warming House Case Management
TSA Coordinated Entry Intake Coordinator
Sankofa/OWH Housing-Focused Street Outreach Team
Tellurian ReachOut PATH Match

TRC Rapid Rehousing

TRC Quick Move-In

YWCA Homeless Restorative Justice Project

YWCA Tree Lane Family Supportive Housing Project
YWCA Family Shelter

$ 150,000
$ 65,000
$ 25,000
$ 40,000
$ 25,000
$ 37,500
$ 150,000
$ 58,000
$ 55,275
$ 48,000
$ 22,500
$ 10,000
$ 50,000
$ 12,000
$ 70,000
$ 30,000
$ 170,000
$ 13,000
$ 50,000
$ 10,000
$ 30,000
$ 50,000
S 38,594
$ 1,209,869.00

Tenant Resource Center TRC Bilingual Housing Counseling S 23,679
Tenant Resource Center TRC Housing Counseling, Outreach and Education S 148,984
Tenant Resource Center TRC Housing Mediation Services S 15,000
$ 187,663.00

TRC Counseling includes $45,000 from County
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