Tenant Resource Center Tenant Resource Center	TRC Rapid Rehousing TRC Quick Move-In	\$ 50,000
Tenant Resource Center		\$ 13,000
Sankofa Behavioral & Community Health Inc Tellurian	Sankofa/OWH Housing-Focused Street Outreach Team Tellurian ReachOut PATH Match	\$ 170,000
The Salvation Army of Dane County	TSA Coordinated Entry Intake Coordinator	\$ 30,000 \$ 170,000
The Salvation Army of Dane County	TSA Coordinated Entry Intake Coordinator	\$ 70,000
The Salvation Army of Dane County	TSA Single Women (Warming House Case Management	\$ 12,000
	TSA Diversion Case Manager	·
The Salvation Army of Dane County	TRH Reducing Barriers Fund TSA Emergency Family Shelter (Warming House)	\$ 50,000
The Road Home	TRH Moving Up	\$ 22,500 \$ 10,000
Porchlight Inc The Road Home	Porchlight Dwelling Intervention Grants & Sustenance	\$ 48,000
Porchlight Inc	Porchlight Transit for Economic Self-Sufficiency (TESS) /	\$ 55,275
Porchlight Inc	Porchlight Shelter Case Management	\$ 58,000
Porchlight Inc	Porchlight Permanent Housing Case Management	\$ 150,000
Porchlight Inc	Porchlight Street Outreach	\$ 37,500
Legal Action of Wisconsin Inc	LAW Eviction Defense Project	\$ 25,000
(lowa) Institute for Community Alliances	ICA Dane CoC Coordinated Entry	\$ 40,000
Housing Initiatives Inc	HI Permanent Housing Supportive Services	\$ 25,000
Heartland Health Outreach	HHO Rethke Terrace Supportive Services	\$ 65,000
Catholic Charities Madison	The Beacon (Dane County Day Resource Center)	\$ 150,000

\$ 187,663.00